

20
26.02.2026
Court. No. 40
Jayanta

SA/383/2010

BERO KUMARIN & ORS.
VS
STATE

Sr. Adv. Sourav Sen
Adv. Shila Sarkar
Adv. A. Chakraborty
Adv. S. Bhattacharya

.... for the Appellants.

Adv. Soumik Ganguli
Adv. Dilip Kr. Sadhu
Adv. Priti Burman

.... for the Respondent No. 5 & 8.

Ld. AJP Jahar Lal De,
Adv. Shamim Ul Bari

.... for the State.

1. Parties are present through their respective Counsel.
2. Written notes of argument filed on behalf of the Appellant be kept in record.
3. Hearing concluded.
4. Reserved for judgment.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)